Product Sheet LE)ISONS

E14 P45 Filament LED-Lampe Porto 1.8 W 2700 K

Allgemeine Informationen

Helligkeit
Farbe
Garantie
Leistung

Abmessungen

Abmessung
Hohe
Gewicht
Durchmesser

Technische Informationen

Spannung

Lumen-Watt Verhaltnis

Fassung
CRI (RA>)
Dimbaar

Abstrahlwinkel

Sonstige Informationen

Erwartete lebensdauer

Ersatz fuer
Garantie

Variationen

Farbe

2700 K (Extra WarmweiR)
2700 K (Extra Warmweif3)

250 Lumen

2700 K (Extra WarmweilR)
3 Jahre

1,8 Watt

45 x45x60 mm
60 mm ( m.f 83)
284¢

45 mm

200-240V
140 Im/W
E14

>80

Ja

320°

15.000 Stunde

25 W Halogen

3 Jahre
EAN SKU
6097656872802 10xLDF69-272-14N
6097648451466 3xLDF69-272-14N
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Produktfoto Strichzeichnung

LEDISONS

Porto
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